2023 Projected Contributions & Cost Share

| | _Ciy | Total |

OAP 1

EE

EE + Spouse
EE + Child(ren)
Family

0AP2

EE

EE + Spouse
EE + Child(ren)
Family

Local Plus

EE

EE + Spouse
EE + Child(ren)
Family

New Plan

EE

EE + Spouse
EE + Child(ren)
Family

Active

$229.04
$554.32
$444.36
$774.17

$127.87
$309.46
$248.08
$432.23

$91.93
$222.47
$178.35
$310.72

$0.00
$178.95
$143.46
$249.94

$582.54
$1,409.78
$1,130.16
$1,969.03

$582.54
$1,409.78
$1,130.16
$1,969.03

$582.54
$1,409.78
$1,130.16
$1,969.03

$568.81
$1,197.60

$960.07
$1,672.69

$811.58
$1,964.09
$1,574.52
$2,743.20

$710.41
$1,719.24
$1,378.24
$2,401.26

$674.47
$1,632.25
$1,308.51
$2,279.76

$568.81
$1,376.56
$1,103.53
$1,922.63

OAP 1

EE

EE + Spouse
EE + Child(ren)
Family

0AP2

EE

EE + Spouse
EE + Child(ren)
Family

Local Plus

EE

EE + Spouse
EE + Child(ren)
Family

New Plan

EE

EE + Spouse
EE + Child(ren)
Family

Pre-65 Retiree
| Retie [ cCity | Total |

$243.25
$588.70
$471.92
$822.19

$142.08
$343.85
$275.65
$480.25

$106.14
$256.86
$205.92
$358.75

$113.76
$275.31
$220.71
$384.53

$568.33
$1,375.39
$1,102.60
$1,921.01

$568.33
$1,375.39
$1,102.60
$1,921.01

$568.33
$1,375.39
$1,102.60
$1,921.01

$455.05
$1,101.25

$882.82
$1,538.11

$811.58
$1,964.09
$1,574.52
$2,743.20

$710.41
$1,719.24
$1,378.24
$2,401.26

$674.47
$1,632.25
$1,308.51
$2,279.76

$568.81
$1,376.56
$1,103.53
$1,922.63
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